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TERRIMAK

The All-New Full-Size Electric UTV

TECHNICAL DATA
Basic Information

Vehicle Size (LxWxH)
Loading dimensions (LxW)
Wheel Base

Curb Weight

Payload

Performance

Max Speed
Max Slope
Max Range

Electric System

Battery
System Voltage

Chassis Structure

Drive

Front Suspension/
Rear Suspension

Front Brake/Rear Brake

ECONOMICAL

TERRAMAK off-Road commercial vehicle

3990x1508x2050mm
1970x1575mm
2500mm

1100kg

1000kg

50km/h
25%
80km/50miles

Lithium(10kwh)
76.8V

Rear
Macpherson independent
suspension/Leaf Spring

Disc Brake/Drum style

-Ready to go: No need for registration or insurance
-Maintenance free: Less moving parts and no motor fuel

-Quiet and Clean: Zero noise and smell

-Easy to substitute
pickup truck
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CAPACIOUS

Much more capable than regular UT
Robust and Sturdy

Payload up to 1000kg

3m’ loading volume with easy access
Multi-functional application
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Campus Park Farm Chateau  Golf Course Resort

Detailed Configuration

Led Headlight Anti-lock Braking System
Tow Hook Full LCD Instrument Panel
Top Lamp Front electric winch
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