# TERRIMAK

## The All-New Full-Size Electric UTV

Unlocking the new level of capability, economy and performance

- Economic and Green, Handy and Maintenance Free
- simplify the process



### **TERRIMAK**

The All-New Full-Size Electric UTV

#### **TECHNICAL DATA**

Basic Information	
Vehicle Size (L×W×H)	3990×1508×2050mm
Loading dimensions (L×W)	1970×1575mm
Wheel Base	2500mm
Curb Weight	1100kg
Payload	1000kg

Performance	
Max Speed	50km/h
Max Slope	25%
wax diope	25 /0
Max Range	80km/50miles

Electric System	
Battery	Lithium(10kwh)
System Voltage	76.8V

Chassis Structure	
Drive	Rear
Front Suspension/ Rear Suspension	Macpherson independent suspension/Leaf Spring
Front Brake/Rear Brake	Disc Brake/Drum style

#### **ECONOMICAL**

TERRAMAK off-Road commercial vehicle

- -Ready to go: No need for registration or insurance
- -Maintenance free: Less moving parts and no motor fuel
- -Quiet and Clean: Zero noise and smell



#### **CAPACIOUS**

Much more capable than regular UT Robust and Sturdy Payload up to 1000kg 3m³ loading volume with easy access Multi-functional application













Chateau

Golf Course

Resort















#### **Detailed Configuration**

Led Headlight Anti-lock Braking System Tow Hook Full LCD Instrument Panel Top Lamp Front electric winch